2019 BROCHURE
PRODUCT CHANGES -
BRIEFING
2019 BROCHURE LAUNCHES &
PRODUCT CHANGES
STATEMENT ACRYLIC
BATHS
NEW PRODUCTS

New basins with revised sizing to fit profile – to fit
with Granley, Dorchester & Claverton (further details
on the replacement slide later in the presentation).
Handle positions are not pre-drilled to allow for
customer handle choice and style preferences.
Constructed with oak and MDF oak veneer.
CAVERSHAM FITTED MIRRORED WALL CABINETS
Mirror is now flat edged; previously it was bevelled.
Addition of the 300mm mirrored wall unit to enable bathroom
personalisation in smaller bathroom spaced too.
Handle positions are not pre-drilled to allow for customer handle
choice and style preferences.
Door supplied loose so can be fitted to open right or left.
Woodened back – mirror no longer on the inside.
Removable shelf included.
FFDGRMWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Mirrored Wall Unit Dove
Grey 5055138570739
FFDGRMWU500 Furniture Caversham 500mm Mirrored Wall Unit Dove
Grey 5055138570760
FFDGRMWU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Mirrored Wall Unit Dove
Grey 5055138570777
FFGRAMWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Mirrored Wall Unit Graphite 5055138570647
FFGRAMWU500 Furniture Caversham 500mm Mirrored Wall Unit Graphite 5055138570678
FFGRAMWU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Mirrored Wall Unit Graphite 5055138570685
FFIVLMWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Mirrored Wall Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570821
FFIVLMWU500 Furniture Caversham 500mm Mirrored Wall Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570852
FFIVLMWU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Mirrored Wall Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570869
CAVERSHAM FITTED MIRRORED WALL CABINETS DIMENSIONS
CAVERSHAM FITTED WC UNIT: 500MM & 600MM
Dimensions have been amended to be aligned with comparable market sizes.
For use with concealed cistern CFC32 only. Compatible with any Heritage back to wall
pan.
No need for plinth or space filling panel – the design has been amended to reach the
floor and fill the spacing behind the pan.
FFDGRWCU500 Furniture Caversham 500mm WC Unit Dove Grey 5055138570913  ‘
FFDGRWCU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm WC Unit Dove Grey 5055138570920
FFGRAWCU500 Furniture Caversham 500mm WC Unit Graphite 5055138570890  £250.00
FFGRAWCU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm WC Unit Graphite 5055138570906 £275.00
FFIVLWCU500 Furniture Caversham 500mm WC Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570937 £300 £250.00
FFIVLWCU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm WC Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570944 £330 £275.00
Note: Worktops sold separately.
CAVERSHAM FITTED VANITY UNIT: 600MM & 700MM
FFDGRVAN600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Vanity Unit Dove Grey 5055138570548 £400 £333.33
FFDGRVAN700 Furniture Caversham 700mm Vanity Unit Dove Grey 5055138570555 £449 £374.17
FFGRAVAN600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Vanity Unit Graphite 5055138570500 £400 £333.33
FFGRAVAN700 Furniture Caversham 700mm Vanity Unit Graphite 5055138570517 £449 £374.17
FFIVLVAN600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Vanity Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570586 £400 £333.33
FFIVLVAN700 Furniture Caversham 700mm Vanity Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570593 £449 £374.17
Unit is pre-cut to be compatible with Dorchester,
Granley & Claverton semi-recessed basins.
Removable shelf included.
Handle positions are not pre-drilled.
Worktops and plinths sold separately.
CAVERSHAM FITTED VANITY UNIT: 600MM & 700MM
SEMI-RECESSED BASIN
PCLW35 Sanitary ware Claverton Semi Recessed Basin 2 tap hole 5055138569573
PCLW351 Sanitary ware Claverton Semi Recessed Basin 1 tap hole 5055138569566
PCLW353 Sanitary ware Claverton Semi Recessed Basin 3 tap hole 5055138569580
PDW34 Sanitary ware Dorchester Semi-Recessed Basin 2 tap hole 5055138569542
PDW341 Sanitary ware Dorchester Semi-Recessed Basin 1 tap hole 5055138569535
PDW343 Sanitary ware Dorchester Semi-Recessed Basin 3 tap hole 5055138569559
PGRW351 Sanitary ware Granley Semi-Recessed Medium Basin 1 tap
hole 5055138569504  £208.33
PGRW353 Sanitary ware Granley Semi-Recessed Medium Basin 3 tap
hole 5055138569528 £250 £208.33
Dimensional changes to fit with the new Caversham fitted furniture offering.
CAVERSHAM FITTED OPEN WALL AND BASE UNITS
FFDGROBU150 Furniture Caversham 150mm Open
Base Unit Dove Grey 5055138569740 £150 £125.00
FFDGROBU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Open
Base Unit Dove Grey 5055138569771 £220 £183.33
FFDGROWU150 Furniture Caversham 150mm Open
Wall Unit Dove Grey 5055138570715 £150 £125.00
FFDGROWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Open
Wall Unit Dove Grey 5055138570746 £220 £183.33
FFGRAOBU150 Furniture Caversham 150mm Open
Base Unit Graphite 5055138569672 £150 £125.00
FFGRAOBU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Open
Base Unit Graphite 5055138569702 £220 £183.33
FFGRAOWU150 Furniture Caversham 150mm Open
Wall Unit Graphite 5055138570623 £150 £125.00
FFGRAOWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Open
Wall Unit Graphite 5055138570654 £220 £183.33
FFIVLOBU150 Furniture Caversham 150mm Open
Base Unit Ivory Lace 5055138569818 £150 £125.00
FFIVLOBU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Open
Base Unit Ivory Lace 5055138569849 £220 £183.33
FFIVLOWU150 Furniture Caversham 150mm Open
Wall Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570807 £150 £125.00
FFIVLOWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Open
Wall Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570838 £275 £229.17
Additions to the Caversham range to enable display
featuring and storage within the bathroom furniture range.
CAVERSHAM FITTED WALL UNIT: 200MM, 300MM & 600MM
FFDGRWU200 Furniture Caversham 200mm Wall
unit Dove Grey 5055138570722 £180 £150.00
FFDGRWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Wall
Unit Dove Grey 5055138570753 £165 £137.50
FFDGRWU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Wall
Unit Dove Grey 5055138570784 £220 £183.33
FFGRAWU200 Furniture Caversham 200mm Wall
Unit Graphite 5055138570630 £180 £150.00
FFGRAWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Wall
Unit Graphite 5055138570661 £165 £137.50
FFGRAWU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Wall
Unit Graphite 5055138570692 £220 £183.33
FFIVLWU200 Furniture Caversham 200mm Wall
unit Ivory Lace 5055138570814 £180 £150.00
FFIVLWU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Wall
Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570845 £165 £137.50
FFIVLWU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Wall
Unit Ivory Lace 5055138570876 £220 £183.33
CAVERSHAM FITTED WALL UNIT DIMENSIONS
CAVERSHAM 300MM WALLCAVERSHAM 200MM WALL CAVERSHAM 600MM WALL
CAVERSHAM 300MM SIT ON WALL UNIT

Caversham 300mm
Sit on Wall Unit
Graphite
5055138570708 £275 £229.17
FFIVLSOWU300 Furniture
Caversham 300mm
Sit on Wall Unit
Ivory Lace
5055138570883 £275 £229.17
Handle positions are not pre-drilled to allow for
customer handle choice and style preferences.
Door supplied loose so can be fitted to open right or
left.
CAVERSHAM FITTED BASE UNIT: 200MM, 300MM, 400MM &
600MM
FFDGRBU200 Furniture Caversham 200mm Base Unit Dove
Grey 5055138569757 £180.00 £150.00
FFDGRBU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Base Unit Dove
Grey 5055138569764 £250.00 £208.33
FFDGRBU400 Furniture Caversham 400mm Base Unit Dove
Grey 5055138569788 £275.00 £229.17
FFDGRBU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Base Unit Dove
Grey 5055138569795 £325.00 £270.83
FFGRABU200 Furniture Caversham 200mm Base Unit
Graphite 5055138569689 £180.00 £150.00
FFGRABU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Base Unit
Graphite 5055138569696 £250.00 £208.33
FFGRABU400 Furniture Caversham 400mm Base Unit
Graphite 5055138569719 £275.00 £229.17
FFGRABU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Base Unit
Graphite 5055138569726 £325.00 £270.83
FFIVLBU200 Furniture Caversham 200mm Base Unit Ivory
Lace 5055138569825 £180.00 £150.00
FFIVLBU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Base Unit Ivory
Lace 5055138569832 £250.00 £208.33
FFIVLBU400 Furniture Caversham 400mm Base Unit Ivory
Lace 5055138569856 £275.00 £229.17
FFIVLBU600 Furniture Caversham 600mm Base Unit Ivory
Lace 5055138569863 £325.00 £270.83
Handle positions are not
pre-drilled to allow for
customer handle choice

FFGRA3DBU Furniture
Caversham 300mm 3
Drawer Base Unit
Graphite
5055138569733 £450 £375
FFIVL3DBU Furniture
Caversham 300mm 3
Drawer Base Unit Ivory
Lace
5055138569870 £450 £375
CAVERSHAM FITTED 300MM FLOOR TOWER
UNIT
FFDGRFTU300 Furniture
Caversham 300mm Floor
Tower Unit Dove Grey 5055138569894 £500 £416.67
FFGRAFTU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Floor
Tower Unit Graphite 5055138569887 £500 £416.67
FFIVLFTU300 Furniture Caversham 300mm Floor
Tower Unit Ivory Lace 5055138569900 £500 £416.67
FITTED BATH PANELS – IVORY LACE & BLACK
Support the overall look of the Caversham furniture range:
• Ivory Lace to match Caversham fitted furniture, wall-hung

Wall-Hung Furniture Dove Grey, Graphite, Oyster & Ivory Lace
Freestanding Furniture Dove Grey, Graphite, Oyster & White Ash
Bath Panels Dove Grey, Graphite, Oyster, White Ash, Ivory Lace & Black
Mirrors Dove Grey, Graphite, Oyster, White Ash, Ivory Lace & Black
FURNITURE WORKTOPS
NEW PRODUCTS
Expanded choice and specifications of worktops,
including edging strips for premium finish.
3 colours/effects:
Worktops are 330mm deep
with a 22mm thickness.
Vanity worktops are
460mm deep with a 22mm
thickness.
WRAPPED WORKTOPS
FFWTBLKW1400 1400mm Worktop Black Wrapped 5055138570968
FFWTOAKW1400 1400mm Worktop Oak Wrapped 5055138571026
FFWTWHIW1400 1400mm Worktop White Wrapped 5055138570982
FFWTBLKW2000 2000mm Worktop Black Wrapped 5055138570951
FFWTOAKW2000 2000mm Worktop Oak Wrapped 5055138571019
FFWTWHIW2000 2000mm Worktop White Wrapped 5055138570975
FFWTBLKW700 700mm Worktop Black Wrapped 5055138571262
FFWTOAKW700 700mm Worktop Oak Wrapped 5055138571279
FFWTWHITW700 700mm Worktop White Wrapped 5055138571330
WTBLKWWHS Worktop for Single Wall Hung Vanity Black Wrapped 5055138571163
WTOAKWWHS Worktop for Single Wall Hung Vanity Oak Wrapped 5055138571187
WTWHIWWHS Worktop for Single Wall Hung Vanity White
Wrapped 5055138571170